4th World Indoor Championships, Istanbul, Turkey, 1997

MEN RECURVE

Rk. Competitor Country Total Final
1 Jae-Hun Chung KOR 593 117
2 Shane Parker USA 591 115
3 Sébastien Flate FRA 589 119
4  Erwin Janssen NED 586 112
5 Jari Lipponen FIN 587
6 Magnus Pettersson SWE 594
7 Igor Parkhomenko UKR 588
8  Jrii Leontiev RUS 589
9 Jackson Fear AUS 585
10 Richard Johnson USA 591
11 Alexander Frose GER 589
12 Nico Hendrickx BEL 586
13 Dong-Wook Lee KOR 593
14 Seung-Hoon Han KOR 590
15 Stephane Bourgeais FRA 580
16 Josep Reche ESP 581
17 Tien-Chen Peng TPE 579
18 Grzegorz Targonski POL 577
19 Ozdemir Akbal TUR 578
20 Gerard Koonings NED 587
21 Serhiy Antonov UKR 583
22 Michele Frangilli ITA 588
23 Timo Poikolainen FIN 580
24 Geoffery Jamart FRA 578
25 Hua Tang CHN 587
26 Vladimir Dolgonosov BLR 581
27 Goran Bjerendal SWE 581
28 Michael Frankenberg GER 580
29 Erich Kloos GER 579
30 Hiroshi Yamamoto JPN 581
31 Yaroslav Kolesnik ISR 579
32 Arkadiusz Ponikowski POL 577
33 Bulat Batmaslov RUS 577
34 Per-Johan Spang SWE 576
35 Andrey Beznozdrev UzB 576
36 Mike Gerard USA 575
37 Pavlo Bekker UKR 575
38 Tsung-Yi Wu TPE 574
39 Sheng-Feng Hsieh TPE 574
40 Oleg Marshlock AZE 574
41 Patrik Daman BEL 574
42 Michal Hodac CZE 573
43 Matti Hatava FIN 573
44 Robert Marcinkiewicz POL 573
45 Filippo Clini ITA 573
46 Nick V. Bakel NED 572
47 Vitaly Chin KAZ 572
48 Vadim Chikarev KAZ 572
49 Pierre Danicl SuUl 572
50 Serdar Satir TUR 572
51 Martinus Grov NOR 572

a1
N

Metin Gazoz TUR 571



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Hironobu Sueguchi
Matteo Bisiani
Christophe Peignois
Jan Rytter

Zheng Zhnag
Andrei Nikolaev
Keith Hannon
Teruki Onoe
Maxim Eliseev
lldar Sayfullin
Bratislav Peric
Antonio Vazquez

Charalombos Kourovna

Xavier Gutierrez
Avshalom Weinstein
Matthew Gray

Boaz Zilber
Juan-Carlos Stevens
Branko Jagodic
Aram Tonian
Zhongsheng Huang
Putkaradze Tomaazi
Sergey Najafov
Beridze Sergo
Andreas Achilleos
Anastasios Karatzias
Joseph Haikal
Toufic Chahine
Ismail Wehbe
Basiladze Tomaazi
Misel Mirceski

Zoran Trajkovski

WOMEN RECURVE

Rk.

=

O O~NOOUPA~WN

Competitor
Tatyana Muntyan
Hyun-Ji Kim
Natalia Nasaridze
lana Tounianis
Cornella Pfohl
Mun-Sun Kim
Svitlana Bard
Yanling Li
Wiebke Nulle
Irina Leonova
Natalij Bolotova
Lina Hersymenko
Yi-Ying Lin

Kirstin Lewis
Hong Wang

Elif Altinkaynak
Rita Van de Ven
Naoko Takino
Pi-Yu Liu

Katja Brix Poulsen
Terhi Hanninen
Claudia Canali
Ying Wang

Elena Plotnikova
Katarzyna Klata
Marina Selikovskaya

JPN
ITA
BEL
DEN
CHN
RUS
IRL
JPN
KAZ
uzB
YUG
ESP
CYP
ESP
ISR
GBR
ISR
CuB
YUG
ARM
CHN
GEO
AZE
GEO
CYP
CYP
LIB
LIB
LIB
GEO
MKD
MKD

Country
UKR
KOR
TUR
KAZ
GER
KOR
UKR
CHN
GER
KAZ
RUS
UKR
CHN
RSA
CHN
TUR
BEL
JPN
TPE
DEN

FIN
ITA
CHN
KAZ
POL
AZE

571
571
571
570
570
569
569
569
566
563
562
561
561
560
560
559
559
558
557
545
540
539
536
535
534
527
523
520
517
513
503
467

Total
580
587
584
582
580
572
580
580
572
577
569
591
574
576
576
569
563
563
570
563
564
571
575
568
567
565

Final
118
113
117
105



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Pei-Ying Shen
Malgorzata Jania
Janna Tukhalova
Joanna Waskiewicz
Susan McGrath
Young-Ok Oh
Sandra Wagner
Giovanna Aldegani
Marina Prelipcean
Claudine Jacob
Julie Nelson
Asmati Diyzamidze
Kumiko Masuda
Olga Koroliova
Lourdes Mederos
Talamadze Yamze
Elif Eksi

Jo Malahy
Almudena Gallardo
Alla Rudkovskaya
Yaramis Perez
Allessia Arturi

Lori Mitchell

Izumi Ohira

Tally Axelrod
Putkaradze Hatuna
Lorna Eley

Divna Krusareva

MEN COMPOUND

Rk.
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Competitor

Dee Wilde
Thomas Crowe
Morgan Lundin
Danilo Miokovic
Dejan Sitar
Dominique Giroud
Cato Eide

Simon Fankhauser
Niels Baldur
Michael Hendrikse
Peter Penner
Antonio Tosco
Szokol Antal

Fred V. Zutphen
Vedran Ivanis
Morten Boe
Jean-Paul Laury
Simon Tarplee
Peter Rasmusson
David Lopez
Mario Ruele

Rini Donders
Michele Palumbo
Henric Nystrom
Tom Henriksen
Per Knudsen
Mychael Peart
Jarmo Pertula
Stephane Dardenne
Guido Vd Bosch

TPE
POL
RUS
POL
GBR
KOR
GER
ITA
BEL
FRA
USA
GEO
JPN
RUS
CuB
GEO
TUR
USA
ESP
BLR
CuB
ITA
USA
JPN
ISR
GEO
GBR
MKD

Country
USA
USA
SWE
YUG
SLO

Sul
NOR
Sul
DEN
USA
GER
ITA
HUN
NED
CRO
NOR
FRA
GBR
SWE
Sul
ITA
NED
ITA
SWE
DEN
DEN
GBR
FIN
FRA
NED

disqualified

563
566
563
575
572
567
561
561
561
558
558
557
556
554
553
551
550
549
545
545
543
539
536
534
530
527
521
510

Total
588

589
585
589
590
585
582
583
588
583
583
580
588
582
588
588
585
583
582
581
579
578
583
583
581
580
579
577
585

Final
118

119
115



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Rajko Usaj

Olivier Carreau
Christian Mag.Linhart
Povazson Janos
Peter Wasser
Jose-Antonio Garcia
Thomas Sarnau
Ondrik Tibor

Goran Villi

Bernard Dicks

Petro Turunnin
Gerhard Kranabeter
Bulat Sandanov
David Medcalf
Manfred Hauer
Bozo Stampek
Yuan-Ting Huang
Chih-Hsien Huang
Martin Lotz
Jose-Ignacio Catalan
Jose-Luis Bodas
Hsi-Chang Fan
Ahmet Sogut

Darko Cizmek

Oleg Poluboyarov
Aleksander Knezevic
Eric Soroker

Zoran Singerov
Sergei Ivannikov
Dragan Markovic
Efim Khautin

Mark Goldiner

WOMEN COMPOUND

Rk.

=
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Competitor
Valérie Fabre
Sylviane Lambelet
Irma Luyting
Jamie Van Natta
Petra Ericsson
Glenda Penaz
Ulrika Sjowall
Christiane Raeymaekers
Theresa Berthold
Susanne Kessler
Karin Probst
Fatima Agudo
Michele Deloraine
Jozica Emersic
Sanja Kovacevic
Biagia Sambataro
Susan Absolom
Sophie Cordier
Er-Ying Chao
Cristina Pernazza
Aylin Avci
Shih-Chun Hung
Pernilla Svensson
Marjon Pigney
Marie-Christine Revelard
Annemarie Puts

SLO
FRA
AUT
HUN
GER
ESP
GER
HUN
CRO
GBR
UKR
AUT
RUS
AUS
AUT
SLO
TPE
TPE
RSA
ESP
ESP
TPE
TUR
CRO
RUS
YUG
ISR
MKD
RUS
YUG
ISR
ISR

Country
FRA
Sul
NED
USA

SWE
USA
SWE
BEL
USA
DEN
Sul
ESP
FRA
SLO
CRO
ITA
GBR
FRA
TPE
ITA
TUR
TPE
SWE
NED
BEL
NED

581
582
576
576
575
575
574
573
572
571
570
569
568
567
567
565
564
564
563
563
561
561
558
558
556
554
553
547
543
541
540
527

Total
577
576
572
574
584
579
577
569
581
568
571
566
571
572
559
569
548
568
570
562
549
566
555
554
571
561

Final
114
113
114
111



27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Nichola Simpson
Tatiana Baidichenko
Olga Obodzinskaya
Snjezana Poljanec
Emanuella Libero
Aleksandra Lebedava
Pei-Lin Shih

MEN RECURVE TEAM

Rk.
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Competitor
Jae-Hin Chung
Dong-Wook Lee
Seung-Hoon Han
Magnus Pettersson
Goran Bjerendal
Per-Johan Spang
Michele Frangilli
Filippo Clini

Matteo Bisiani
Sébastien Fllte
Stéphane Bourgeais
Geoffery Jamart
Erwin Janssen
Gerard Koonings
Nick V. Bakel

Nico Hendrickx
Patrik Daman
Christophe Peignois
Alexander Frose
Michael Frankenberg
Erich Kloos
Ozdemir Akbal
Serdar Satir

Metin Gazoz
Richard Johnson
Shane Parker

Mike Gerard

Igor Parkhomenko
Serhiy Antonov
Pavlo Bekker

Jrii Leontiev

Bulat Batmaslov
Andrei Nikolaev
Jari Lipponen

Timo Poikolainen
Matti Hatava
Vadim Chikarev
Vitaly Chin

Maxim Eliseev
Arkadiusz Ponikowski
Grzegorz Targonski
Robert Marcinkiewicz
Hiroshi Yamamoto
Hironubu Sueguchi
Teruki Onoe
Tien-Chen Peng
Sheng-Feng Hsieh
Tsung-Yi Wu
Josep Reche
Antonio Vazquez
Xavier Gutierrez

GBR
RUS
RUS
CRO
ITA
RUS
TPE

Country
KOR
KOR
KOR
SWE
SWE
SWE

ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
FRA
FRA
NED
NED
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
GER
GER
GER
TUR
TUR
TUR
USA
USA
USA
UKR
UKR
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
FIN
FIN
FIN
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
POL
POL
POL
JPN
JPN
JPN
TPE
TPE
TPE
ESP
ESP
ESP

593
593
590
594
581
576
588
573
571
589
580
578
586
578
572
586
574
571
589
580
579
578
572
571
591
501
575
588
583
575
589
577
569
587
580
573
572
572
566
577
577
573
581
571
569
579
574
574
581
561
560

567
542
530
528
547
543
507

Total

1776

1751

1732

1747

1736

1731

1748

1721

1757

1746

1735

1740

1710

1727

1721

1727

1702

Final

265

259

265

262

263

261

256

252

260

258

257

255

255

252

252

251



18

19

20

21

22

WOMEN RECURVE TEAM

Rk.
1

10

11

12

13

MEN COMPOUND TEAM

Rk.
1

Yaroslav Kolesnik
Avshalom Weinstein
Boaz Zilber

Hua Tang

Zheng Zhnag
Zhongsheng Huang
Charalombos Kourovna
Andreas Achilleos
Anastasios Karatzias
Putkaradze Tomaazi
Berize Sergo
Basiladze Tomaazi
Joseph Haikal
Toufic Chahine
Ismail Wehbe

Competitor
Cornella Pfohl
Wiebke Nulle
Sandra Wagner
lana Tounianis
Irina Leonova
Elena Plotnikova
Lina Herasymenko
Svitlana Bard
Tetyana Muntyan
Yanlin Li

Hong Wang

Ying Wang
Hyun-Ji Kim
Mun-Sun Kim
Young-Ok Oh
Joanna Waskiewicz
Katarzyna Klata
Malgorzata Jania
Yi-Ying Lin

Pi-Yu Liu

Pei-Ying Shen
Natalia Nasaridze
Elif Altinkaynak

Elif Eksi

Natalij Bolotova
Janna Tukhalova
Olga Koroliova
Claudia Canali
Giovanna Aldegani
Allessia Arturi
Naoko Takino
Kumiko Masuda
Izumi Ohira

Julie Nelson

Jo Malahy

Lori Mitchell
Asmati Diyzamidze
Talamadze Yamze
Putkaradze Hatuna

Competitor
Morgan Lundin

ISR
ISR
ISR
CHN
CHN
CHN
CYP
CYP
CYP
GEO
GEO
GEO
LIB
LIB
LIB

Country
GER
GER
GER
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
UKR
UKR
UKR
CHN
CHN
CHN
KOR
KOR
KOR
POL
POL
POL
TPE
TPE
TPE
TUR
TUR
TUR
RUS
RUS
RUS

ITA

ITA

ITA
JPN
JPN
JPN
USA
USA
USA
GEO
GEO
GEO

Country
SWE

579
560
559
587
570
540
561
534
527
539
535
513
523
520
517

580
572
561
582
577
568
591
580
580
580
576
575
587
572
567
575
567
566
574
570
563
584
569
550
569
563
554
571
561
539
563
556
534
558
549
536
557
551
527

589

1698

1697

1622

1587

1560

Total

1713

1727

1751

1731

1726

1708

1707

1703

1686

1671

1653

1643

1635

Total

Final

259

237

251

248

260

256

241

238

Final



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

WOMEN COMPOUND TEAM

Rk.
1

Henric Nystrom
Peter Rasmusson
Tom Henriksen
Niels Baldur

Per Knudsen
Dominique Giroud
Simon Fankhauser
David Lopez
Simon Tarplee
Michael Peart
Bernard Dicks
Michael Hendrikse
Dee Wilde
Thomas Crowe
Fred V. Zutphen
Guido Vvd Bosch
Rini Donders
Antonio Tosco
Mario Ruele
Michele Palumbo
Szokol Antal
Povazson Janos
Ondrik Tibor

Dejan Sitar

Rajko Usaj

Bozo Stampek
Jose-Antoni Garcia
Jose-Ignaci Catalan
Jose-Luis Bodas
Jean-Paul Laury
Olivier Carreau
Stephane Dardenne
Peter Penner
Peter Wasser
Thomas Sarnau
Vadran lvanis
Goran Villi

Darko Cizmek
Christian Mag.Linhart
Gerhard Kranabeter
Manfred Hauer
Yuan-Ting Huang
Chih-Hsien Huang
Hsi-Chang Fan
Danilo Miokovic
Aleksander Knezevic
Dragan Markovic
Bulat Sandanov
Oleg Poluboyarov
Sergei Ivannikov
Eric Soroker

Efim Khautin

Mark Goldiner

Competitor
Theresa Berthold
Glenda Penaz
Jamie Van Natta
Valérie Fabre
Micheéle Deloraine

SWE
SWE
DEN
DEN
DEN
Sul
Sul
Sul
GBR
GBR
GBR
USA
USA
USA
NED
NED
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
HUN
HUN
HUN
SLO
SLO
SLO
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GER
CRO
CRO
CRO
AUT
AUT
AUT
TPE
TPE
TPE
YUG
YUG
YUG
RUS
RUS
RUS
ISR
ISR
ISR

Country
USA
USA
USA
FRA
FRA

583
583
583
583
581
590
582
582
585
580
571
588
588
586
588
585
579
583
581
578
580
576
573
589
581
565
575
563
561
588
582
577
583
575
574
582
572
558
576
569
567
564
564
561
585
554
541
568
556
543
553
540
527

581
579
574
577
571

1755

1747

1754

1736

1762

1752

1742

1729

1735

1699

1747

1732

1712

1712

1689

1680

1667

1620

Total

1734

256

254

262-30

262-28

259

258

257

246

259

255

252

252

252

249

244

Final

255



Sophie Cordier
Petra Ericsson
Ulrika Sjowall
Pernilla Svensson
Irma Luyting
Annemarie Puts
Marjon Pigney
Biagia Sambataro
Cristina Pernazza
Emanuella Libero
Er-Ying Chao
Shih-Chun Hung
Pei-Lin Shih
Aleksandra Lebedeva
Tatiana Baidichenko
Olga Obodzinskaya

FRA
SWE
SWE
SWE
NED
NED
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
TPE
TPE
TPE
RUS
RUS
RUS

568
584
577
555
572
561
554
569
562
547
570
566
507
543
542
530

1716

1716

1687

1678

1643

1615

245

255

250



4. DUNYA SALON OKCULUK SAMPIYONASI
4'th WORLD INDOOR ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
18-23 MART MARCH 1997 / ISTANBULTURKEY

OLYMPIC MEN QUALIFICATION
ROUND RESULTS

Back
Rank | Number [Name | Country| Point
" 1[... 61 |PETERSSONM _ - | SWE 594
2| 44 LEED ) KOR 593
BliErg2 T ICHUNG 8 il KOR - 593
4 76  |JOHNSON R USA 591
(5) 77 |PARKERS = TTISA 591
6 43 HAN S KOR 590
7 55 LEONTIEV ] RUS 589
8 26 FROSE A GER 589
9 18 SEBASTIAN F FRA 589
10 35 FRANGILLI M ITA 588
11 73 PARKHOMENKO 1 UKR 588
12 49 TANG H ~ CHN 587
13| 16 LIPPONEN ] FIN 587
14 7 HENDRICKX N BEL 586
15 65 |JANSSENE NED 586
16 1 FEAR ] AUS 585
17 71 ANTONOV § UKR 583
18 4 DOLGONOQSOV V BLR 581
19 60 BJERENDAL G SWE 581
20 38 |YAMAMOTOH JPN 581
21 58 RECHE ] ESP 581
it 17 POIKOLAINEN T FIN 580
23 20  |STEPHANE B FRA 580
24 25 FRANKENBERG M GER 580
25 27 KLOOSE GER 579
26 10 PENG T TPE 579
27 30 KOLESNIK Y | ISR 579
28 19 GEOFFERY ] FRA 578
29 67 |AKBAL O TUR 578
30 66 KOONINGS G NED 578
31 53  |TARGONSKI G POL 577
32 52 PONIKOWSKI A POL 577
33 54 BATMASLOV B RUS 577
34 62 SPANG P SWE 576
35| 241 |BEZNOZDREV A UZB 576
36 75 GERARD M USA 575
37 72 BEKKERP | UKR 575
38 11 WU T TPE 574
39 9 HSIEH S TPE 574
40 2 MARSHLOCK O AZE 574
41 "6 DAMAN P | ““BEL | 574
42 13 |HODACM CZE 573
43 15 HATAVA M 1 FIN 573
44 51 MARCINKIEWICZ POL 573
45| . 34 CLINIF . - | 251TA 573
46 64 BAKEL N NED 572
4715740 CHIN V ' KAZ 572
48 39 CHIKAREV V KAZ 572
49| 63 DANICL P el SUL G | T B72
50 69 SATIR S TUR 572
51 47 GROV M NOR 572
52 68 |GAZOZM TUR 571
53 37 SUEGUCHI H JPN 571



4. DUNYA SALON OKCULUK SAMPIYONASI
4'th WORLD INDOOR ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP -
18-23 MART MARCH 1997 / ISTANBULTURKEY

OLYMPIC MEN QUALIFICATION
ROUND RESULTS

54
5. 0D
56
o7
08
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
00
o7
63
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
32
83

84

33
14

50

56

29
36
41
240
79
59
228
57
31
28
32
12
73
239
48
24

22
229
230
231
238
237

23

45

46

BISIANI M

RYTTER ]
ZHNAGZ

HANNON K
ONOE T
ELISEEV M
SAYFULLIN I
PERIC B
VAZQUEZ A
KOUROVNA C
GUTIERREZ X
WEINSTEIN A
GRAY M
7ZILBER B
STEVENS J
JAGODIC B
TONIAN A
HUANG Z
TOMAZI P
NAJAFOV S
SERGO B
ACHILLEOS A
KARATZIAS A
HAIKAL ]
CHAHINE T
WEHBE I
TOMAZI B
MIRCESKI M

TRAJKOVSKI Z

PEIGNOISC =

ITA

I BEL

DEN

‘L =CHN
NIKOLAEV A

RUS

. IRL

JPN
KAZ
UZB
YUG
ESP
CYP
ESP
ISR
GBR
ISR
CUB
YUG
ARM
CHN
GEO
AZE
GEO
CYP
CYP
LIB
LIB
L
GEO
MKD
MKD

571

ZEs7Y

570

- i 570

569

- 069

569
Obb
063
062
061
561
560
560
559
559
058
557
545
540
539
536
035
534
527
523
520
517
013
503

467



4. DUNYA SALON OKCULUK SAMPIYONASI
4'th WORLD INDOOR ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
18-23 MART MARCH 1997 / ISTANBUL TURKEY

OLYMPIC WOMEN QUALIFICATION
ROUND RESULTS

- Back
Rank | Number [Name Country |Point

1| 127 [HERASYMENKOL | UKR | 591
2| 108 |KIMH KOR 587
3} 125 INASARIDZEN = { © TUR |- ‘584
4| 106 |TOUNIANISI KAZ 582
5/ 93 |PFOHLC GER 580
6] 113 |LIY CHN 580
7| 128 |BARDS UKR 580
3| 129 |MUNTYANT UKR 580
9| 107 |LEONOVAI KAZ 577
10| 121 |LEWISK RSA 576
11| 112 |WANGH CHN 576
12| 114 |WANGY CHN 575
13| 117 |WASKIEWICZ ] POL 575
14] 85 |LINY TPE 574
15/ 95 |NULLEW GER 572
16|/ 97 |McGRATHS GBR 572
17| 110 |[KIMM KOR 572
18| 100 |CANALIC ITA 571
19| 84 |LIUP |  TPE 570
20| 120 |BOLOTOVAN RUS 569
21| 124 |ALTINKAYNAKE TUR 569
22| 105 |PLOTNIKOVA E KAZ 568
23| 115 |KLATAK POL 567
24| 109 |OHY KOR 567
25| 116 |JANIAM POL 566
26| 80  |SELIKOVSKAYA M AZE 565
27 89 |HANNINEN T FIN 564
28| 81 |VANDEVENR BEL 563
29| 88 |BRIX POULSEN K DEN 563
30 83 [SHENP TPE 563
31| 118 |TUKHALOVAJ | RUS 563
32| 104 |TAKINON JPN 563
33 94 |WAGNERS GER 561
34| 101 |ALDEGANIG ITA 561
35| . 82 |PRELIPCEANM . | BEL | : 561
36| 90 |JACOBC - FRA 558
87| . 182 - |NELSONJ: . USA .. 558
38| 21 |DIYZAMIDZE A GEO 557

e T g



4. DUNYA SALON OKCULUK SAMPIYONASI
4'th WORLD INDOOR ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
18-23 MART MARCH 1897 / ISTANBUL TURKEY

OLYMPIC WOMEN QUALIFICATION
ROUND RESULTS

-89
40

43
44

45
46
47
'+ 48
49
50
o1
o2

03
04

119

- S7
42

92

123

130

122

86
29
131
103
98
21
926
111

MASUDAK

KOROLIC}VA”OH

MEDEROSL | cus

YAMZE T

EKSIE = |
MALAHY ]
GALLARDOA
RUDKOVSKAYA A
PEREZY '
ARTURI A
MITCHELL L
OHIRA I
AXELROD T
HATUNA P

ELEY L
KRUSAREVA D

PN

RUS

GEO

USA

© ESP

BLR

~ CUB

ITA
USA
JPN
ISR
GEO
GBR

MKD

556

554

553

551
550
549
0545
045
543
539
536
534
030
o7
521
010




4. DUNYA SALON OKCULUK SAMPIYONASI
4'th IWORLD NDOOR ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
18-23 MART MARCH 1997 / ISTANBUL TURKEY

COMPOUND MEN QUALIFICATION
ROUND RESULTS

Back
Rank | Number |[Name Country |Point
1} 7 182" |GIROUDD! . = |5 SUI 590
2| 180 |LUNDINM SWE 589
3155172 - |SITARD + SLO 589
4| 188 |HENDRIKSE M USA 588
5| 148 |LAURY] FRA 588
6|, 190 |WILDED USA 588
g 186 |ZUTPHEN F NED 588
8| 166 |BOEM NOR 588
9| 189 |CROWET USA 586
(10D 155 |TARPLEES GBR 585
11| 185 |BOSCHG NE 585
12| 167 |EIDEC NOR 585
13| 192 |[MIOKOVICD YUG 585
14| 179 |RASMUSSON P SWE 583
15| 178 |NYSTROMH  SWE 583
16| 162 |TOSCO A ITA 583
17| 143 |HENRIKSENT DE 583
18| 151 |PENNERP GER | 583
19| 145 |BALDURN DEN | 583
20| 149 |CARREAUO FRA 582
21| 183 |LOPEZD SUI 582
22| 142 |IVANISV CRO 582
23| 181 |FANKHAUSER S SUI 582
24| 163 |RUELEM ITA 581
25| 144 |KNUDSENP DEN 581
26| 171 |USAJR SLO 581
27| 154 |PEARTM GBR 580
28| 158 |ANTALS HUN | 580
29| 184 |DONDERSR NED 579
30| 146 |PERTULA] FIN 579
31| 164 |PALUMBOM WITA -] 578
32| 147 |DARDENNE S FRA 577
33| 135 |MAG.LINHARTC | AUT | 576
34| 157 |JANOSP HUN 576
7385|1150 |WASSERP . | GER. .| 575
36| 175 |GARCIA] ESP 575
37| 152 |SARNAUT GER 574
38| 156 |TIBORO HUN 573



4. DUNYA SALON OKGULUK SAMPIYONASI

4'th IWORLD NDOOR ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
18-23 MART MARCH 1897 / ISTANBUL TURKEY

S T e i ne o o g e T

COMPOUND MEN QUALIFICATION
ROUND RESULTS

39| 140
40 153
41} 74
42| 136
43| 168
44 133
45| 134
46| 173
47| 137
48| 139
49| 174
50| 176
51 177
52| 138
53| 187
54| 141
55| 170
56| 193
57| 161
58| 165
59 169
60f 191
61| 160
62| 159

DICKS B

KRANABETER G
SANDANOVB
MEDCALF D
HAUER M
STAMPEK B
HUNAG Y
HUANG C
LOTZ M
CATALAN ]
BODAS ]

FAN H
SOGUT A
CIZMEK D

POLUBOYAROV O |

KINEZEVIC A
SOROKERE
SINGEROV Z
[VANNIKOV S
MARKOVIC D
KHAUTIN E
GOLDINER M

cRO | 572
GBR .| 571
UKR | 570
AUT 569
RUS 568
AUS | 567
AUT 567
SLO 565
TPE 564
TPE 564
RSA 563
ESP 563
ESP 561
TPE 561
TUR 558
CRO 558
RUS 556
YUG 554
ISR 553
MKD 547
RUS 543
YUG 541
ISR 540
ISR 527

. B S i R T S i W



4. DUNYA SALON OKCULUK SAMPIYONASI
4'th INORLD NDOOR ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
18-23 MART MARCH 1997 / ISTANBUL TURKEY

COMPOUND WOMEN QUALIFICATION
ROUND RESULTS

Back
Rank | Number |[Name Country |Point
1| 216 |[ERICSSONP SWE 584
2| 226 |BERTHOLD T USA 581
@\ 225 |PENAZ G USA 579
4| 217 |SJOWALLU SWE 577
51 205 |FABREV |  FRA 577
6| 220 |LAMBELETS SUI 576
7| 227 |VANNATTA]  USA 574
gl 223 |LUYTINGI NED 572
9| 214 |EMERSIC] SLO 572
10| 196 |REVELARD M BEL 571
11| 204 |DELORAINEM FRA 571
12| 219 |PROBST K SUI 571
13| 198 |CHAOE TPE 570
14{ 209 |SAMBATARO B ITA 569
15| 195 |RAEYMAEKERSC | BEL 569
16| 202 |KESSLERS DEN 568
17| 203 |CORDIERS FRA 568
Q8| 206 |SIMPSON N GBR 567
19 199 |[HUNGS TPE 566
20| 215 [AGUDOF ESP 566
21| 210 |PERNAZZAC ITA 562
22| 221 |PUTSA NED 561
23] 200 |KOVACEVIC S CRO 559
24| 218 |SVENSSON P SWE 555
25| 222 |PIGNEYM NED 554
26| 224 |AVCIA TUR 549
271 207 |ABSOLOM S GBR 548
28| 208 |LIBEROE ITA 547
29| 212 |LEBEDEVAA | RUS 543
30|. 211 |BAIDICHENKOT | RUS 542
311 213 |OBODZINSKAYA | RUS 530
32| 201 |POLJANEC S CRO 528
33| 197 |SHIHP TPE 507



4 DUNYA OKCULUK SAMPIYONASI
4th WORLD INDOOR ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP /
18-23 MART MARCH 1997 /ISTANBUL TURKEY
QUALIFICATION ROUND COMPOUND MEN TEAM RESULTS
1 USA e B R TR T
HENDRIKSE Michael 588
WILDE Dee 588
CROWE Thomas 586
- 2 SWE . 1.755
LUNDIN Morgan 589
NYSTROM Henric 583
RASMUSSON Peter 583
3 Sul | 1754
GIROUD Dominique 990
FANKHAUSER  Simon 582
LOPEZ David 582
4 NED - 1.752
ZUTPHEN Fred V. 588
BOSCH Guido Vd 585
DONDERS Rini 579
5 DEN 1.747
HENRIKSEN Tom 583
BALDUR Niels 583
KNUDSEN Per 581
6 FRA 1.747
LAURY Jean-Paul 588
CARREAU Olivier 582
DARDENNE Stephane 577
R ITA coatle i 4D
TOSCO Antonio 583
RUELE Mario 581
PALUMBO Michele 578
'8 GBR _ - 41.736
TARPLEE Simon 585
PEART Michael 580
DICKS Bernard 571
9sLO0 % 1.735
SITAR Dejan 589
USAJ Rajko 581
STAMPEK Bozo 565



4 DUNYA OKCULUK SAMPIYONASI
4th WORLD INDOOR ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
18-23 MART MARCH 1997 /ISTANBUL TURKEY

PENNER
WASSER
SARNAU

11 HUN
ANTAL
JANOS
TIBOR

12 AUT
MAG.LINHART
KRANABETER
HAUER

13 CRO
IVANIS
VILLI
CIZMEK

14 ESP
GARCIA
CATALAN
BODAS

15 TPE

HUNAG
HUANG
FAN

- 16 YUG

MIOKOVIC
KNEZEVIC
MARKOVIC

17 RUS

SANDANOV
IVANNIKOV

18 ISR
SOROKER
KHAUTIN
GOLDINER

Peter

Peter
Thomas

Szokol
Povazson
Ondrik

Christian
Gerhard
Manfred

Vedran

Goran
Darko

Jose-Antoni
Jose-lgnaci
Jose-Luis

Yuan-Ting
Chih-Hsien
Hsi-Chang

Danilo
Aleksander
Dragan

| Bulat
POLUBOYARQV

Oleg
Sergei

Eric
Efim
Mark

QUALIFICATION ROUND COMPOUND MEN TEAM RESULTS

Ty o e

583
575
o074

1.729
580
o976
o73

1,712

76
569
067

1.712
582
o172
558

1.699
8575
563
o6 1

1.689

564
064
561

- 1.680

585
554
541

1.667
568
556
543

1.620
553
540
527

o~



4 DUNYA OKCULUK SAMPIYONASI

4th WORLD INDOOR ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
18-23 MART MARCH 1997 /ISTANBUL TURKEY

~

QUALIFICATION ROUND OLYMPIC WOMEN TEAM RESULTS

-1 UKR : G i ey
HERASYMENKQO Lina 591
BARD Svitlana 580
MUNTYAN Tetyana 580

- 2 CHN L 3.131
LI Yanling 580
WANG Hong 576
WANG Ying oro

3 KAZ - e 1.727
TOUNIANIS lana 582
LEONOVA Irina S77
PLOTNIKOVA Elena 568

4 KOR 1.726
KIM Hyun-Ji 587
KIM Mun-Sun 972
OH Young-OKk 567

5 GER 1.713
PFOHL Cornella 580
NULLE Wiebke 572
WAGNER Sandra 561

6 POL L - 1.708
WASKIEWICZ Joanna STES
KLATA Katarzyna 567
JANIA Malgorzata 566

TTPE A 0T
LIN Yi-Ying 574
LIU Pi-Yu 570
SHEN Pei-Ying 563

8 TUR - 1.703
NASARIDZE Natalia 584
ALTINKAYNAK  Elif 569
EKSI Elif 550
BOLOTOVA Natalij 569
TUKHALOVA Janna 963
KOROLIOVA Olga 554



4. DUNYA OKCULUK SAMPIYONASI
4th WORLD INDOOR ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
18-23 MART MARCH 1997 /ISTANBUL TURKEY

~

QUALIFICATION ROUND OLYMPIC WOMEN TEAM RESULTS

10 ITA = e I 2 g
CANALI Claudia o971
ALDEGANI Giovanna 561
ARTURI Allessia 539

11 JPN - 1.653
TAKINO Naoko 563
MASUDA Kumiko 556
OHIRA lzumi 534

12USA - v _ 1.643
NELSON Julie 558
MALAHY JoO 549
MITCHELL Lori 536

13 GEO 1.635
DIYZAMIDZE ASMAT] 557
YAMZE Talamadze 551
HATUNA Putkaradze 527



4. DUNYA OKCULUK SAMPIYONASI
4th WORLD INDOOR ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
18-23 MART MARCH 1997 /ISTANBUL TURKEY

QUALIFICATION ROUND OLYMPIC MEN TEAM RESULTS

1 KOR
CHUNG
LEE
HAN

2USA
JOHNSON
PARKER
GERARD

3 SWE
PETERSSON
BJERENDAL
SPANG

4 GER
FROSE
FRANKENBERG
KLOOS

5 FRA
SEBASTIAN
STEPHANE
GEOFFERY

6 UKR
PARKHOMENKO
ANTONOV
BEKKER

TFIN
LIPPONEN,
POIKOLAINEN
HATAVA

8 NED
JANSSEN
KOONINGS
BAKEL

9RUS =
LEONTIEV
BATMASLOV
NIKOLAEV

Jae-Hun
Dong-Wook
Seung-Hoon

Richard

Shane
Mike

Magnus

Goran

Per-Johan

Alexander
Michael

Erich

Flute

BOURGEAIS
JAMART

lgor
Serhiy
Pavlo

Jari
Timo
Matti

Erwin
Gerard
Nick V.

Jrii

Bulat
Andrei

1.776
593
593
590

1.757
991
591
575

1.751
594
581
576

1.748
589
580
SFED)

1.747
589
580
578

1.746
5838
583
575

1.740
587
580
573

1.736
586
578
572

1.735
589
or7
569

~



4 DUNYA OKCULUK SAMPIYONASI
4th WORLD INDOOR ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
18-23 MART MARCH 1997 /ISTANBUL TURKEY

QUALIFICATION ROUND OLYMPIC MEN TEAM RESULTS

WITA S SR e b
FRANGILLI Michele - 588
CLINI Filippo 6573
BISIANI Matteo 571

11 BEL 1.731
HENDRICKX Nico 586
DAMAN Patrik 574
PEIGNOIS Christophe 571

12 POL | | | - AT27
PONIKOWSKI Arkadiusz 577
TARGONSKI Grzegorz ST
MARCINKIEWICZ Robert 973

13 TPE 1.727
PENG - Tien-Chen 579
HSIEH Sheng-Feng 974
WU Tsung-Yi 574

14 JPN | 1.721
YAMAMOTO Hiroshi 581
SUEGUCHI Hironobu 571
ONOE Teruki 569

15 TUR 1.721
AKBAL Ozdemir 578
SATIR Serdar 572
GAZOZ Metin 571

G KAZ G 1,710
CHIKAREV Vadim 572
CHIN ) Vitaly 572
ELISEEV Maxim 566

17 ESP 1.702
RECHE Josep 581
VAZQUEZ Antonio 561
GUTIERREZ Xavier 560

ABISR v 5 . 1.698
KOLESNIK Yaroslav 579
WEINSTEIN Avshalom 560
ZILBER Boaz 559

- 5 =
= s, i -'_'F_‘_rl'—_:ﬂ,.-lq-lr ;rl-,jlll__-h_F1 4



4 DUNYA OKCULUK SAMPIYONASI
4th WORLD INDOOR ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
18-23 MART MARCH 1997 /ISTANBUL TURKEY

QUALIFICATION ROUND OLYMPIC MEN TEAM RESULTS

< 49 CHN L i

TANG
ZHNAG
HUANG

200YP .
KOUROVNA
ACHILLEOS
KARATZIAS

21 GEO
TOMAZI
SERGO
TOMAZI

22LIB
HAIKAL
CHAHINE
WEHBE

T 1.69T o
Hua 587
Zheng 570
Zhongsheng 540

1.622
Charalombos 561
Andreas 534
Anastasios 527
__ R e 1.587
Putkaradze 539
Beridze 535
Basiladze 013

1.560
Joseph 523
Toufic 520

Ismail <5

~




4. DUNYA OKCULUK SAMPIYONASI
4th WORLD INDOOR ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
18-23 MART MARCH 1997 /ISTANBUL TURKEY

~

QUALIFICATION ROUND COMPOUND WOMEN TEAM RESULTS

OBODZINSKAYA Olga

TSR USATY R L 1 734
BERTHOLD Theresa 581
PENAZ Glenda 579
VAN NATTA Jamie 574

2 FRA 1.716
FABRE Valerie BT
DELORAINE Michele 571
CORDIER Sophie 568

3 SWE 1.716
ERICSSON Petra 584
SJOWALL Ulrika 577
SVENSSON Pernilla 555
peEDH _ 1.687

4 LUYTING Irma 572
PUTS Annemarie 561
PIGNEY Marjon 554

5 ITA 1.678
SAMBATARO Biagia 569
PERNAZZA Cristina 562
LIBERO Emanuella 547

6 TPE 1.643
CHAO Er-Ying 570
HUNG Shih-Chun 566
SHIH Pei-Lin 507

7 RUS T e 1.615
LEBEDEVA Aleksandra 543
BAIDICHENKO  Tatiana 542

530



32

17
16
25

24

28

21
12
29

20
13
30

19
14
27

22
11
26

23
10
3

18
15

52  KONIKOVSKI A.
61 PETERSSON M.
71 ANTONQV S,

1 FEAR J.
27 KLOOSE.
26 FROSEA.

25 FRANKENBERG M.
18  SEBASTIANF
19 GEOFFERY J.

77 PARKERS.
58 RECHE J.
49 TANGH.
67 AKBAL O.

76 JOHNSON R.
38 YAMAMOTOH.
16  LIPPONEN J.

66 KOONINGS G.

42 CHUNGJ.

60 BJERENDALG.

7 HENDRICKX N.

30 KOLESNIKY.

43 HANS.

17  POIKOLAINEN T.
73  PARKHOMENKO L.
10 PENGT.

55 LEONTIEV

20 BOURGEAIS S
35  FRANGILLE M.
53 TARGONSKIG.
44 LEED.

4  DOLGONOSOV V.
65 JANSSENE.

MEN OLYMPIC ELIMINATION and FINAL ROUNDS

POL 168
PETERSSON M.

SWE 179

-1 FEARJ.

UKR 1?3>

AUS 176
GER 170

> 26
GER 174

GER

FROSE A.

SEBASTIAN F
FRA

FRA 172
>-T?
USA 173
ESP 172
>_ 58
CHN 171

TUR 174

PARKER S.
RECHE J.

>—?E JOHNSON R.
USA /1?5

JPN 169
>- 016 LIPPONEN J.
FIN 172

NED 174
CHUNG J.

KOR 178

SWE 17
—~7 HENDRICKX N.
BEL 1/

ISR 168

HAN S.
KOR 168

FIN 172
>?3
UKR 178

PARKHOMENKO

TPE 175
55 LEONTIEV
RUS 176

FRA 173
>~= 20
ITA 172

POL

BOURGEAIS S

LEE D,
KOR

BLR 171
>- 65
NED 176

JANSSEN E.

SWE

AUS

GER

FRA

USA

ESP

USA

FIN

KOR

BEL

KOR

UKR

RUS

FRA

KOR

NED

177
175

175
179
174
164

175
9

175
10

179
175
173

178

172
168

--61 PETERSSON M.

LY

—18 SEBASTIAN F

>??‘ PARKER S.

>-.-.D16 LIPPONEN J.
>42 CHUNG J.

—73 PARKHOMENKO

>— -55 LEONTIEV

174

) 65 JANSSEN E.
177

SWE

FRA

USA

FIN

KOR

UKR

RUS

NED

117

—18 SEBASTIAN F

120
119
— 77 PARKERS.
118
18 SEBASTIAN F
65 JANSSEN E.
116
— 42 CHUNG J.
114
111
— 65 JANSSEN E.
114

FRA

USA

FRA

NED

KOR

NED

116

119

119

112

120

112

|
|

2 PARKERS.

USA

-3 SEBASTIANF FRA

42 CHUNG J.

KOR

115

117

1

CHUNG J.

KOR
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32

17
16

25

24

28

21
12
29

20
13
30

19
14
217

22
11
26

23
10
31

18
15

104
127
110
97
116
129
109
107
81
93
124
114
88
106
120
117
83
125
84
85
89
113
105
112
80
128
115
121
118
108
100
95

TAKINON N.
HERASYMENKO
KIM M.
MCGRATH S.
JANNIA M.
MUNTYAN T.
OHY.
LEONOVA
VAN DA VEN
PFOHL C.
ALTINKAYNAK
WANG Y.
BRIXK
TOUNIANIS |
BOLOTOVAN
WASKIEWICZ
SHEN P
NAZARIDZE
LIUP

LIN'Y
HANNINEN T.
LI YE
PLOTNIKOVAE.
WANG H.
SELIKOVSKAYA
BARD S.
KLATA K.
LEWIS K.
TUKHALOVA J.
KIM H.

CANALI C.
Nl_iLLE W.

JPN
UKR
KOR
GBR
POL
UKR
KOR

BEL
GER
TUR
CHN
DEN

RUS
POL
TPE
TUR
TPE
TPE
FIN

CHE

CHN
AZE
UKR
POL
RSA
RUS
KOR
ITA

GER

WOMEN OLYMPIC ELIMINATION and FINAL ROUNDS

HERASYMENKO  UKR
KIM M. KOR
MUNTYANT.  UKR
LEONOVA KAZ
PFOHL C. GER
ALTINKAYNAK  TUR
TOUNIANIS | KAZ
BOLOTOVAN  RUS
NAZARIDZE TUR
LINY TPE
LI YE CHE
WANG H. CHN
BARD S. UKR
LEWIS K RSA
KIMH. KOR
NULLE W. GER

171

172

176

173

177

162

174

172

177

168

169

167

17

168

174

173

110
—128

.93

>‘1{]B

KIM M.

MUNTYAN T.

PFOHL C.

TOUNIANIS |

NAZARIDZE

LIYE

BARD S.

KIM H.

KOR 114
10,9,10
129 MUNTYANT.
UKR 114
10,9,10
GER 117
10,10,10
- 106 TOUNIANIS |
KAZ 117
10,10,10
106 TOUNIANIS |
125 NAZARIDZE
TUR 116
-125 NAZARIDZE
CHE 112
UKR 113
-—108 KIMH,
KOR 119

UKR

KAZ

TUR

TUR

KOR

114

129 MUNTYAN T.
111
105

— 3 NAZARIDZE
117
115\

2 KIM H.
11?'/

UKR 118
TUR
KOR 113

1

MUNTYAN T. UKR
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32

17
16
25

24

28

21
12
29

20
13
30

19
14
27

22
11
26

23
10
31

18
15

147
182
143
162
144
166
163
189
158
148
183
167
184
188
149
192
146
172
145
179
154
190
142
185
171
186
181
155
164
180
191
178

DARDENNE S.
GIROUND D.
HENRIKSEN T.
TOSCO A,
KNUDSEN P.
BOE M.
RUELE M.
CROWET.
ANTAL S.
LAURY J-P.
LOPEZD.
EIDE C.
DONDERS R.
HENRIKSE M.
CARREAU O.
MIOKOVIC D.
PERTULA J.
SITAR D.
BALDUR N.

RASMUSSON P.

PEART M.
WILDE D.
IVANIS
BOSCH G.
USAJ R,
ZUTPHEN F.
FANKHAUSER
TARPLEE S.
PALUMBO M.
LUNDIN M.
PENNER P.
NYSTROM H.

FRA
SUl
DEN
ITA
DEN
NOR
ITA
USA
HUN
FRA
SU
NCR
NED
USA
FRA
YUG
FIN
SLO
DEN
SWE
GBR
USA
CRO
NED
SLO
NED
Sul
GBR
ITA
SWE
GER
SWE

MEN COMPOUND ELIMINATION and FINAL ROUNDS

GIROUND D.

TOSCO A.

BOE M.

CROWET.

ANTAL S.

EIDE C.

HENRIKSE M.

MIOKOVIC D.

SITAR D.

BALDUR N.

WILDE D.

IVANIS

ZUTPHEN F.

FANKHAUSER

LUNDIN M.

PENNER P.

Sul

ITA

NOR

USA

HUN

NOR

USA

YUG

SLO

DEN

USA

CRO

NED

SUI

SWE

GER

176
- 182
172

170
189

P

173

172
167

174

175

- 192

\/ \//

176

177
i
175

177
—190
: i

171
181
173

175
- 180

174

GIROUND D.

CROWET.

EIDE C.

MIOKQVIC D.

SITAR D.

WILDE D.

FANKHAUSER

LUNDIN M.

SUl

USA

NOR

YUG

SLO

USA

Sul

SWE

116
—-189 CROWET.
120
114
—192 MIOKOVIC D,
116
192 MIOKOVIC D.
180 LUNDIN M.
116
—190 WILDED.
118
114
—-180 LUNDIN M

116

USA

YUG

YUG

SWE

USA

SWE

116

10
2

116

10

115
-3

119

CROWE T.

LUNDIN M.

USA

SWE

115

118\
-190 WILDE D. USA 118

114

1 WILDE D.



WOMEN COMPOUND ELIMINATION and FINAL ROUNDS

201 POLJANEC S. CRO 1589

21
12
29

20
13
30

19
14
27

22
11
26

>_-21a ERICSSONP.  SWE 176
216 ERICSSON P. SWE 179
216 ERICSSONP.  SWE 116
203 CORDIERS. FRA 169
‘“ >-F202 KESSLER'S. DEN 172
202 KESSLERS. DEN 173
223 LUYTING . NED 101
222 PIGNEY M. NED 166
>...223 LUYTING . NED 171
223 LUYTING . NED  173.
—223 LUYTING NED 117
218 SVENSSONP.  SWE 166\
214 EMERSIC SLO 169
214 EMERSIC SLo 168
205 FABREV. FRA 114
208 LIBEROE. TA 158
>_2n5 FABRE V. FRA 171
205 FABRE V., FRA 10
10 )\ 205 FABREV. FRA 115
210 PERNAZZAC.  ITA
>-_219 PROBST K. sul 171
219 PROBSTK. Sul 10
9 205 FABRE V. 115
212 LEBEDAVA A RUS
SJOWALL U. SWE 171
217 SJOWALL U. SWE
>.2w SJOWALL U. SWE 114
215 AGUDOF. ESP
AGUDOF. ESP 170 223 LUYTING . 14
198 CHAOE. TPE
3 LUYTING L 1 FABREV. FRA
911 BAIDICHENKOT. RUS
>_225 PENAZ G. USA 172 227 VAN NATTA 11
225 PENAZG. USA
225 PENAZG. USA 115
199 HUNGS. TPE 166 10
209 SAMBATAROB. ITA 159
209 SAMBATAROB. ITA 1697
220 LAMBELET 115
207 ABSOLOMS. GBR
>_220 LAMBELET sul 175
220 LAMBELET sul
220 LAMBELET sul 115
291 PUTSA. NED > 10
> DELORAINEM.  FRA 169
204 DELORAINEM.  FRA
2  LAMBELET SUI 113
224 AVCIA. TUR
>22? VAN NATTA USA 175
227 VAN NATTA USA 174
>22r VAN NATTA USA 116
200 KOVACEVICS. CRO 168
>_zno KOVACEVICS.  CRO 165
106 REVELARDM.  BEL 165
227 VAN NATTA USA 112

213 OBODZINSKAYA  RUS 151\\ s
-226 BERTHOLDT. USA 3

226 BERTHOLDT. Usa 172 9\
195 RAEYMAEKERS BEL 111
206 SIMPSON N. GBR 162 /
>---195 RAEYMAEKERS BEL 173
195 RAEYMAEKERS BEL 163 10



MEN TEAM OLYMPIC ELEMINATION and FINAL ROUNDS

16 KAZAKHSTAN 255 \
/ - KOREA 264
1 KOREA 258
KOREA 265
9 RUSIA 257
> NETHERLAND 263
8 NETHERLAND 258
-— KOREA 265
12 POLAND 252
> FRANCE 264
5 FRANCE 263
FRANCE 257
13 TAIPEI 201
> GERMANY 256
it GERMANY 254 FRANCE 262
> 3 ITALY — 1 KOREA
14 JAPAN 252 ITALY 265
> SWEDEN 262
3 SWEDEN 261
—  SWEDEN 267
11 BELGIUM 261
> BELGIUM 261
6 UKRANIA 258
— 2 SWEDEN 259
10 ITALY 261
>+ ITALY 263
7 FINLAND 255
—  |TALY 262
15 TURKEY 260
10,10,8
TURKEY 252
2 USA 250>




4 e T

WOMEN TEAM OLYMPIC ELIMINATION and FINAL ROUNDS

1 TURKEY 238 /
UKRANIA 257 \

- 8 UKRANIA 2589

5 GERMANY 260 /
s GERMANY 261

-4 KOREA , 260

GERMANY 259

UKRANIA 251
B> 3 UKRANIA 1 GERMANY

CHINA 24

3 KAZAKHSTAN 256

KAZAKHSTAN 261

6 POLAND 254

- 2 KAZAKHSTAN 237
7 TAIPEI 241 /
CHINA 258

2 CHINA 242



mEEery

MEN TEAM COMPOUND ELEMINATION and FINAL ROUNDS

16 YUGOSLAVIA 0
| > USA 259
1 USA 263
— ENGLAND 260
9 SLOVENIA 259
> ENGLAND 263
8 GREAT BRITAIN 262
- 2 DENMARK 254
12 AUSTRIA 249
> DENMARK 261
5 DENMARK 259 ,
—  DENMARK 261
13 CROTIA 252
>m NETHERLAND 258
4 NETHERLAND 259 ENGLAND 22
B> 3 SWITZERLAND 1 SWEDEN
14 SPAIN 255 SWITZERLAND 262
> SWITZERLAND 260 "
3 SWITZERLAND 256
_ SWITZERLAND 259
11 HUNGARY 257
>— HUNGARY 246 \
6 FRANCE 252
/ SWEDEN 256

SWEDEN 264
15 TAIPEI 244
SWEDEN 263

10 GERMANY 252
>— ITALY 257
6 ITALY 258

2 SWEDEN 262




WOMEN TEAM COMPOUND FINAL ROUNDS

1 USA 256
> USA 256

4 NETHERLAND 250

NETHERLAND 255

>3 SWEDEN — 1 USA
SWEDEN 257

3 SWEDEN 255
:>-2 FRANCE 245

2 FRANCE 256



